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2014 WOMEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN CRO

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  96
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 ECKERLE Dinah GER 8748-84 23-62 16-46 5-26 3-25 5-7 9-24 109-2741 39.8

12 KUDLACKOVA Petra CZE 9755-100 13-53 19-48 8-38 8-43 0-1 6-25 109-3082 35.4

1 GOIS Isabel POR 9031-64 25-61 19-44 19-64 4-41 2-3 6-25 106-3023 35.1

16 SOUSA Helena C.C ANG 7123-62 32-76 10-29 12-57 4-28 7-11 7-33 95-2964 32.1

16 ALEKSIC Selena SRB 9834-75 7-33 18-62 7-46 3-27 7-10 9-34 85-2875 29.6

16 HROVATIC Klara SLO 9848-87 9-44 10-29 6-28 0-14 4-5 4-26 81-2336 34.8

16 PARK Saeyoung KOR 8229-50 14-67 16-36 13-36 2-21 5-5 1-12 80-2277 35.2

12 EGESTORP Louise DEN 81334-59 16-52 14-27 4-17 3-18 3-4 3-15 77-1928 40.1

12 MIZUOCHI Moeka JPN 7116-36 24-82 18-41 11-37 4-44 1-2 3-18 77-2609 29.6

1 ZIMMERMAN Kristy NED 7523-49 18-64 17-32 4-35 7-25 2-2 3-14 74-22110 33.5

12 PEDERSEN Andrea NOR 9342-89 7-26 14-29 2-13 4-22 1-6 3-27 73-21211 34.4

1 TAGIYEVA Kristin KAZ 7113-35 20-72 23-69 5-58 3-12 1-2 5-36 70-28412 24.6

1 MORESCHI G BRA 9125-57 15-34 9-23 11-35 4-13 2-4 2-14 68-18013 37.8

16 BESEN Gabrijela CRO 8339-72 2-11 16-29 2-17 3-12 1-1 2-11 65-15314 42.5

12 SZEMEREY Zsofi HUN 8631-58 11-29 5-14 9-14 3-9 2-3 2-13 63-14015 45.0

12 GABRIEL C. FRA 8527-52 13-41 15-29 4-23 0-6 2-2 2-14 63-16716 37.7

94 ANOSHKINA E. RUS 8528-49 9-26 12-33 6-18 2-8 5-5 0-13 62-15217 40.8

1 DAGLUND Hanna SWE 9629-46 5-30 14-36 3-21 7-30 1-1 2-19 61-18318 33.3

12 KAPITANOVIC Ivan CRO 8437-75 4-14 10-18 3-15 1-12 0-2 0-10 55-14619 37.7

19 TSHIBOLA Kashala COD 7013-30 14-42 13-29 11-62 0-2 2-3 2-20 55-18820 29.3

16 DEDU Denisa S. ROU 8320-50 9-27 14-26 3-14 0-12 0-2 6-17 52-14821 35.1

16 DANGUEUGER D. FRA 8316-33 14-33 11-19 4-10 2-16 0-1 2-17 49-12922 38.0

12 FONSECA ALVES B. BRA 9117-41 11-40 8-22 4-29 1-11 1-2 5-15 47-16023 29.4

12 ROSALEZ  Ayelen ARG 7122-59 9-32 5-26 5-33 4-19 0-1 2-11 47-18124 26.0

1 VIND Ditte F. DEN 8410-28 11-30 14-21 1-10 4-15 2-3 3-16 45-12325 36.6

1 CHEBBI Abir TUN 725-19 14-71 12-28 2-22 0-3 3-4 7-17 43-16426 26.2

44 TRUSOVA Kira RUS 8521-38 6-24 9-23 3-14 1-6 0-0 2-13 42-11827 35.6

12 WOO Halim KOR 828-14 14-36 7-13 8-21 0-8 2-2 1-10 40-10428 38.5

1 DU Xian CHN 709-25 11-33 11-23 4-23 5-16 0-0 0-12 40-13229 30.3

12 RYDE Jessica SWE 9113-41 7-15 8-15 3-21 4-19 0-0 3-14 38-12530 30.4

16 BIRO Blanka HUN 8117-31 4-11 8-13 3-8 1-6 0-1 3-10 36-8031 45.0

12 HUANG Xia CHN 729-28 8-29 12-30 1-31 3-13 1-1 2-10 36-14232 25.4

1 RAMAZZOTTI Rom ARG 729-21 10-29 6-12 6-15 2-10 0-0 2-10 35-9733 36.1

1 AARSTAD Maria J. NOR 9511-32 8-21 5-14 1-9 3-13 0-1 6-23 34-11334 30.1

12 GOLOB Pia SLO 916-32 11-26 3-9 4-20 3-12 0-0 3-15 30-11435 26.3

22 AGUSTINA Moder. URU 7011-26 7-31 7-25 3-33 0-12 0-1 0-8 28-13636 20.6

3 VAN D.P.Withley NED 706-10 9-26 4-7 3-17 0-6 0-0 1-15 23-8137 28.4

16 PAOLA Santos URU 717-19 5-16 5-14 3-18 1-16 0-1 2-10 23-9438 24.5

1 SIBROVA Eliska CZE 927-17 5-16 5-8 4-23 0-5 0-1 1-4 22-7439 29.7

1 FERENCZI A. HUN 809-16 2-7 5-6 2-7 0-1 0-0 1-8 19-4540 42.2

1 INCULET Ana M. ROU 718-17 7-19 3-9 0-6 1-9 0-0 0-6 19-6641 28.8

12 SERBAN Elena ROU 819-23 1-17 7-17 0-6 0-8 0-1 2-11 19-8342 22.9

1 COSIC Tijana SRB 907-23 1-6 1-7 7-17 1-1 0-2 1-11 18-6743 26.9

1 ZYKOVA A. RUS 824-8 3-9 4-12 2-2 1-6 1-1 1-7 16-4544 35.6

12 NZEBA Kalonji COD 706-11 4-16 4-13 1-19 0-2 0-0 0-6 15-6745 22.4

16 BABA Atsuko JPN 705-6 4-8 0-3 0-5 4-8 0-0 0-3 13-3346 39.4

12 VASILJEVIC Jana SRB 903-10 1-5 4-9 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-2 10-3347 30.3
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12 ECKERLE Dinah GER 8748-84 23-62 16-46 5-26 3-25 5-7 9-24 109-2741 37.5

16 ALEKSIC Selena SRB 9834-75 7-33 18-62 7-46 3-27 7-10 9-34 85-2872 26.5

1 CHEBBI Abir TUN 725-19 14-71 12-28 2-22 0-3 3-4 7-17 43-1643 41.2

16 SOUSA Helena C.C ANG 7123-62 32-76 10-29 12-57 4-28 7-11 7-33 95-2964 21.2

16 DEDU Denisa S. ROU 8320-50 9-27 14-26 3-14 0-12 0-2 6-17 52-1485 35.3

1 AARSTAD Maria J. NOR 9511-32 8-21 5-14 1-9 3-13 0-1 6-23 34-1136 26.1

12 KUDLACKOVA Petra CZE 9755-100 13-53 19-48 8-38 8-43 0-1 6-25 109-3087 24.0

1 GOIS Isabel POR 9031-64 25-61 19-44 19-64 4-41 2-3 6-25 106-3028 24.0

12 FONSECA ALVES B. BRA 9117-41 11-40 8-22 4-29 1-11 1-2 5-15 47-1609 33.3

1 TAGIYEVA Kristin KAZ 7113-35 20-72 23-69 5-58 3-12 1-2 5-36 70-28410 13.9

16 HROVATIC Klara SLO 9848-87 9-44 10-29 6-28 0-14 4-5 4-26 81-23311 15.4

16 BIRO Blanka HUN 8117-31 4-11 8-13 3-8 1-6 0-1 3-10 36-8012 30.0

1 ZIMMERMAN Kristy NED 7523-49 18-64 17-32 4-35 7-25 2-2 3-14 74-22113 21.4

12 RYDE Jessica SWE 9113-41 7-15 8-15 3-21 4-19 0-0 3-14 38-12514 21.4

12 EGESTORP Louise DEN 81334-59 16-52 14-27 4-17 3-18 3-4 3-15 77-19215 20.0

12 GOLOB Pia SLO 916-32 11-26 3-9 4-20 3-12 0-0 3-15 30-11416 20.0

1 VIND Ditte F. DEN 8410-28 11-30 14-21 1-10 4-15 2-3 3-16 45-12317 18.8

12 MIZUOCHI Moeka JPN 7116-36 24-82 18-41 11-37 4-44 1-2 3-18 77-26018 16.7

12 PEDERSEN Andrea NOR 9342-89 7-26 14-29 2-13 4-22 1-6 3-27 73-21219 11.1

12 HUANG Xia CHN 729-28 8-29 12-30 1-31 3-13 1-1 2-10 36-14220 20.0

1 RAMAZZOTTI Rom ARG 729-21 10-29 6-12 6-15 2-10 0-0 2-10 35-9721 20.0

16 PAOLA Santos URU 717-19 5-16 5-14 3-18 1-16 0-1 2-10 23-9422 20.0

16 BESEN Gabrijela CRO 8339-72 2-11 16-29 2-17 3-12 1-1 2-11 65-15323 18.2

12 ROSALEZ  Ayelen ARG 7122-59 9-32 5-26 5-33 4-19 0-1 2-11 47-18124 18.2

12 SERBAN Elena ROU 819-23 1-17 7-17 0-6 0-8 0-1 2-11 19-8325 18.2

12 SZEMEREY Zsofi HUN 8631-58 11-29 5-14 9-14 3-9 2-3 2-13 63-14026 15.4

44 TRUSOVA Kira RUS 8521-38 6-24 9-23 3-14 1-6 0-0 2-13 42-11827 15.4

1 MORESCHI G BRA 9125-57 15-34 9-23 11-35 4-13 2-4 2-14 68-18028 14.3

12 GABRIEL C. FRA 8527-52 13-41 15-29 4-23 0-6 2-2 2-14 63-16729 14.3

16 ROTH Nicole GER 844-5 3-6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-15 9-2730 13.3

16 DANGUEUGER D. FRA 8316-33 14-33 11-19 4-10 2-16 0-1 2-17 49-12931 11.8

1 DAGLUND Hanna SWE 9629-46 5-30 14-36 3-21 7-30 1-1 2-19 61-18332 10.5

19 TSHIBOLA Kashala COD 7013-30 14-42 13-29 11-62 0-2 2-3 2-20 55-18833 10.0

1 SIBROVA Eliska CZE 927-17 5-16 5-8 4-23 0-5 0-1 1-4 22-7434 25.0

12 CECILIA Albaren. URU 702-11 3-10 1-10 1-15 1-4 0-1 1-5 9-5635 20.0

16 ZARRAI Ghada TUN 702-7 2-17 1-9 1-11 1-9 0-2 1-5 8-6036 20.0

1 ZYKOVA A. RUS 824-8 3-9 4-12 2-2 1-6 1-1 1-7 16-4537 14.3

12 MURATOVA Albina KAZ 702-5 3-12 2-5 0-6 0-0 0-0 1-7 8-3538 14.3

1 FERENCZI A. HUN 809-16 2-7 5-6 2-7 0-1 0-0 1-8 19-4539 12.5

12 WOO Halim KOR 828-14 14-36 7-13 8-21 0-8 2-2 1-10 40-10440 10.0

1 COSIC Tijana SRB 907-23 1-6 1-7 7-17 1-1 0-2 1-11 18-6741 9.1

16 PARK Saeyoung KOR 8229-50 14-67 16-36 13-36 2-21 5-5 1-12 80-22742 8.3

3 VAN D.P.Withley NED 706-10 9-26 4-7 3-17 0-6 0-0 1-15 23-8143 6.7

16 MAWAW A Muteb H. COD 700-1 1-6 1-2 0-6 0-0 1-1 0-0 3-1644 0.0

1 STOJAK Zeljana CRO 301-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-545 0.0

16 NOVAKOVA Anna CZE 900-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-146 0.0

12 VASILJEVIC Jana SRB 903-10 1-5 4-9 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-2 10-3347 0.0
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